R A F F A S . C O . Z A
F L A T  T O P  G R I D D L E S
C
O
O
KI
N
G
 E
Q
UI
PM
EN
T
33
FLAT TOP GRIDDLES
TABLE MODEL
FEATURES
•  Robust stainless steel exterior and interior  •  Supplied with a stainless steel drip tray
•  Heavy duty, 12mm thick polished griddle plate •  Fitted with (4x) device levelling legs
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   CookRite ATMG-36
BURNER BTU RATING (3x) 30 000
TOTAL BTU RATING  90 000
DIMENSIONS  915 x 700 x 390mm high
WEIGHT   105kg
2COOKING SURFACE 0.63m
ORDER CODE  CR/ATMG-36
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   CookRite ATMG-24
BURNER BTU RATING (2x) 30 000
TOTAL BTU RATING  60 000
DIMENSIONS  610 x 700 x 390mm high
WEIGHT   73kg
2COOKING SURFACE 0.41m
ORDER CODE  CR/ATMG-24
900mm
OPTIONAL STAND
OPTIONAL STAND
600mm
980mm 790mm
46
5m
m
128kg
680mm 790mm
46
5m
m
89kg
DIMENSIONS  915 x 710 x 650mm high
ORDER CODE  CR/ATSE-2836
DIMENSIONS  610 x 710 x 650mm high
ORDER CODE  CR/ATSE-2824
RADIANT / CHAR GRILLERS
TABLE MODEL
FEATURES
•  Robust stainless steel exterior and interior •  Heavy duty, reversible cast-iron grates
•  Supplied with a stainless steel drip tray •  Top grates are multilevel / adjustable
•  Fitted with (4x) device levelling legs
SPECIFICATIONS
BURNER BTU RATING  (3x) 35 000
TOTAL BTU RATING   105 000
DIMENSIONS   915 x 700 x 390mm high
WEIGHT    85kg
2COOKING SURFACE  0.63m
MODEL    CookRite ATRC-36
ORDER CODE   CR/ATRC-36
MODEL    CookRite ATRC-24
ORDER CODE   CR/ATRC-24
MODEL    CookRite ATCB-36
ORDER CODE   CR/ATCB-36
MODEL    CookRite ATCB-24
ORDER CODE   CR/ATCB-24
20kg GRILLING STONES
ORDER CODE  GSB0001
SPECIFICATIONS
BURNER BTU RATING  (2x) 35 000
TOTAL BTU RATING   70 000
DIMENSIONS   610 x 700 x 390mm high
WEIGHT    65kg
2COOKING SURFACE  0.41m
900mm
RADIANT GRILLER
RADIANT GRILLER
CHAR GRILLER
CHAR GRILLER
STONES FOR CHAR GRILLERS
600mm
980mm 760mm
46
5m
m
108kg
680mm 760mm
46
5m
m
77kg
OPTIONAL STAND
OPTIONAL STAND
C
O
O
KI
N
G
 E
Q
UI
PM
EN
T
32
DIMENSIONS 915 x 710 x 650mm high
ORDER CODE CR/ATSE-2836
DIMENSIONS 610 x 710 x 650mm high
ORDER CODE CR/ATSE-2824